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CVT

Kristijan G. Minanov, M.D.
Cardiac Surgery Institute, P.C.
1030 Harrington Blvd., Ste. 203
Mount Clemens, MI 48043
Phone: (586) 493–9229
Fax: (586) 493–4396

Oktavijan P. Minanov, M.D.
Cardiac Surgery Institute, P.C.
1030 Harrington Blvd., Ste. 203
Mount Clemens, MI 48043
Phone: (586) 493–9229
Fax: (586) 493–4396

ENT & PS

Nouha Alammar, D.O.
Michael Sherbin, D.O.
309 North Gratiot
Mount Clemens, MI 48043
Phone: (586) 463–5831
Fax: (586) 463–4742

ENT & PS (cont.)

Russell W. Craig, D.O.
Institute for ENT Surgery
17901 Hall Rd.
Macomb, MI 48044
Phone: (586) 412–0900
Fax: (586) 412–9762

David W. DeMello, D.O.
David W. DeMello, D.O.
39379 Garfield
Clinton Twp, MI 48038
Phone: (586) 228–0600
Fax: (586) 228–1839

Douglas C. Kubek, D.O.
Lakeshore Ear, Nose,  
Throat Center, P.C.
17900 23 Mile Rd., Ste. 203
Macomb, MI 48044
Phone: (586) 263–7400
Fax: (586) 263–0410

Jeffrey S. Milewski, D.O.
ENT Surgical Associates
28295 Schoenherr
Warren, MI 48088
Phone: (586) 751–6990
Fax: (586) 558–5752

ENT & PS (cont.)

Michael Sherbin, D.O.
Michael Sherbin, D.O.
309 North Gratiot
Mount Clemens, MI 48043
Phone: (586) 463–5831
Fax: (586) 463–4742

General

Mandip S. Atwal, D.O.
Surgical Consultants, PLLC
1030 Harrington Blvd., Ste. 302 A
Mount Clemens, MI 48043
Phone: (586) 759–2005
Fax: (586) 759–2636

Stephen D. Cahill, D.O.
Select Surgical, PLLC
1030 Harrington Blvd., Ste. 103
Mount Clemens, MI 48043
Phone: (586) 466–6230
Fax: (586) 493–3828

McLaren Macomb has developed this directory of surgeons as a convenient 
resource for physicians referring to our medical staff. This directory provides 

contact information for the region’s leading surgeons.

(Includes alphabetical listing of all surgeons)

McLaren Macomb 
Directory of Surgeons



General (cont.)

Michael J. D’Almeida, D.O.
Northeast Surgical Group
17375 Hall Rd.
Macomb, MI 48044
Phone: (586) 228–0550
Fax: (586) 228–8830

Gregory S. Gaborek, D.O.
Macomb Surgical Associates
37399 Garfield, Ste. 204
Clinton Twp., MI 48036
Phone: (586) 421–4204
Fax: (586) 421–4222

James J. Giliberto, D.O.
Macomb Surgical Associates
37400 Garfield, Ste. 120
Clinton Twp, MI 48036
Phone: (586) 228–3800
Fax: (586) 228–9800

Roy E. Hanks, D.O.
Northeast Surgical Group
17375 Hall Rd.
Macomb, MI 48044
Phone: (586) 228–0550
Fax: (586) 228–8830

General (cont.)

Ashley Harnden, D.O.
Select Surgical, PLLC
1030 Harrington Blvd., Ste. 103
Mount Clemens, MI 48043
Phone: (586) 466–6230
Fax: (586) 493–3828

James E. Johnson, D.O.
Macomb Surgical Associates
37400 Garfield, Ste. 120
Clinton Twp, MI 48036
Phone: (586) 228–3800
Fax: (586) 228–9800

Lynn L. Mathia, D.O.
Macomb General & 
Vascular Surgery
37399 Garfield, Ste. 204
Clinton Twp., MI 48036
Phone: (586) 421–4204
Fax: (586) 421–4222

James H. McQuiston, D.O.
Northeast Surgical Group
17375 Hall Rd.
Macomb, MI 48044
Phone: (586) 228–0550
Fax: (586) 228–8830

General (cont.)

Douglas G. Paulk, D.O.
Northeast Surgical Group
17375 Hall Rd.
Macomb, MI 48044
Phone: (586) 228–0550
Fax: (586) 228–8830

Carl M. Pesta, D.O.
Surgical Consultants, PLLC
1030 Harrington Blvd., Ste. 302 A
Mount Clemens, MI 48043
Phone: (586) 759–2005
Fax: (586) 759–2636
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Gynecologic Oncology

Michael L. Hicks, M.D.
Michael L. Hicks, M.D., P.C.
1080 Harrington Blvd.
Mount Clemens, MI 48043
Phone: (586) 493–7590
Fax: (586) 493–7511

Neurosurgery

Mark L. Goldberger, D.O.
Michigan Head and Spine Institute
43475 Dalcoma Drive, Ste. 150
Clinton Twp., MI 48038
Phone: (877) 784–3667
Fax: (586) 408–6071

Richard Veyna, M.D.
Michigan Head and Spine Institute
43475 Dalcoma Drive, Ste. 150
Clinton Twp., MI 48038
Phone: (877) 784–3667
Fax: (586) 408–6071

OB & Gyn 

Thomas L. Alderson, D.O.
Women’s Health Associates
36500 Gratiot, Ste. 202
Clinton Twp., MI 48035
Phone: (586) 493–3740
Fax: (586) 493–3720

OB & Gyn (cont.) 

Katherine L. Boyd, M.D.
Katherine L. Boyd, M.D.
28755 Schoenherr
Warren, MI 48088
Phone: (586) 573–7222
Fax: (586) 573–7267

Mimi M. Chen, D.O.
McLaren Macomb  
North Grove Women’s Health
44200 Garfield, Ste. 164
Clinton Twp, MI 48038
Phone: (586) 412–5117
Fax: (586) 412–5116

Carol Fischer, D.O.
Carol Fischer, D.O., PLLC
1030 Harrington Blvd., Ste. 201
Mount Clemens, MI 48043
Phone: (586) 493–3881
Fax: (586) 493–3883

Sarah M. Jones, D.O.
McLaren Macomb Clinton Twp. 
Women’s Health
37400 Garfield, Ste. 200
Clinton Twp., MI 48038
Phone: (586) 286–4880
Fax: (586) 286–1102

OB & Gyn (cont.)

Linda M. Karadsheh, D.O.
McLaren Macomb Clinton Twp. 
Women’s Health
37400 Garfield, Ste. 200
Clinton Twp., MI 48038
Phone: (586) 286–4880
Fax: (586) 286–1102

Stephen M. Olson, D.O.
McLaren Macomb  
New Baltimore Women’s Health
32901 23 Mile Rd., Ste. 120
New Baltimore, MI 48047
Phone: (586) 725–4604
Fax: (586) 725–3021

Cassandra Ramar, D.O.
McLaren Macomb  
North Grove Women’s Health
44200 Garfield, Ste. 164
Clinton Twp, MI 48038
Phone: (586) 412–5117
Fax: (586) 412–5116

Enid A. Roberts, M.D.
Enid A. Roberts, M.D.
33497 23 Mile Rd., Ste. 160
Chesterfield Twp, MI 48047
Phone: (586) 716–1702
Fax: (586) 716–1706

Sarah E. Vyskocil, D.O.
McLaren Macomb Clinton Twp. 
Women’s Health
37400 Garfield, Ste. 200
Clinton Twp., MI 48038
Phone: (586) 286–4880
Fax: (586) 286–1102

Kristopher R. Weemes, D.O.
McLaren Macomb Clinton Twp. 
Women’s Health
37400 Garfield, Ste. 200
Clinton Twp., MI 48038
Phone: (586) 286–4880
Fax: (586) 286–1102



OB & Gyn (cont.)

Thomas E. Zima, D.O.
Thomas Zima, D.O.
36500 Gratiot
Clinton Twp., MI 48035
Phone: (586) 493–3740
Fax: (586) 493–3720

Ophthalmology

Robert J. Franchi, D.O.
Macomb Eye Care Specialists
37555 Garfield Ste. 100
Clinton Twp., MI 48036
Phone: (586) 263–5000
Fax: (586) 263–5009

Bryan J. Mazey, D.O.
Great Lakes Ophthalmology
36821 Green Street
New Baltimore, MI 48047
Phone: (586) 716–4959
Fax: (586) 716–2936

Oral-Maxillofacial Trauma

Jeevaka W. Yapa, D.D.S.
New Center Oral & 
Maxillofacial Surgery
29425 Northwestern Hwy., Ste. 330
Southfield, MI 48034
Phone: (248) 262–9100
Fax: (248) 262–9104

Orthopedic

Andrew F. Ajluni, D.O.
Associated Orthopedists of Detroit
24715 Little Mack, Ste. 100
Saint Clair Shores, MI 48080
Phone: (586) 779–7970
Fax: (586) 779–7748

Associated Orthopedists of Detroit
50505 Schoenherr, Ste. 120
Shelby Township, MI 48315
Phone: (586) 412–1411
Fax: (586) 412–4626

Orthopedic (cont.)

Jeffrey E. Balazsy, M.D.
McLaren Macomb
1030 Harrington Blvd., Ste. 303
Mount Clemens, MI 48043
Phone: (586) 493–3890
Fax: (586) 493–3898

Shariff K. Bishai, D.O.
Associated Orthopedists of Detroit
24715 Little Mack, Ste. 100
Saint Clair Shores, MI 48080
Phone: (586) 779–7970
Fax: (586) 779–7748

50505 Schoenherr, Ste. 120
Shelby Township, MI 48315
Phone: (586) 412–1411
Fax: (586) 412–4626

Jeffrey J. Carroll, D.O.
Metropolitan Orthopaedic  
Associates, P.C.
19701 Vernier Rd., Ste. 150
Harper Woods, MI 48225
Phone: (313) 881–4900
Fax: (313) 881–4901

Kevin P. Hanlon, D.O.
Center for Orthopedic Surgery
21550 Harrington Blvd., Ste. A
Clinton Twp, MI 48036
Phone: (586) 627–1100
Fax: (586) 627–1120

James L. Kehoe, D.O.
Center for Orthopedic Surgery
21550 Harrington Blvd., Ste. A
Clinton Twp, MI 48036
Phone: (586) 627–1100
Fax: (586) 627–1120

Ronald L. Meisel, D.O.
Orthopedic Surgery of Macomb, PLC
16570 19 Mile Rd.
Clinton Twp., MI 48038
Phone: (586) 226–7400
Fax: (586) 226–2970

Orthopedic (cont.)

Christopher R. Nicholas, D.O.
Center for Orthopedic Surgery
21550 Harrington Blvd., Ste. A
Clinton Twp, MI 48036
Phone: (586) 627–1100
Fax: (586) 627–1120

Kim N. Poludnianyk, D.O.
McLaren Macomb
1030 Harrington Blvd., Ste. 303
Mount Clemens, MI 48043
Phone: (586) 493–3890
Fax: (586) 493–3898

Nicholas J. Schoch, D.O.
St. Clair Orthopaedics and  
Sports Medicine
45441 Heydenreich
Macomb, MI 48044
Phone: (586) 416–1300
Fax: (586) 416–0800

Amjad Yaish, D.O.
Amjad Yaish, D.O.
21620 Harrington Blvd.
Clinton Twp., MI 48036
Phone: (586) 469–8300
Fax: (586) 469–8115

Orthopedic Hand

Uzma H. Rehman, D.O.
Macomb Hand Surgery
43417 Schoenherr Rd.
Sterling Heights, MI 48313
Phone: (586) 532–0803
Fax: (586) 532–0883
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Orthopedic Spine
Anthony P. Cucchi, D.O.
Associated Orthopedists of Detroit
24715 Little Mack, Ste. 100
Saint Clair Shores, MI 48080
Phone: (586) 779–7970
Fax: (586) 779–7748

Associated Orthopedists of Detroit
50505 Schoenherr, Ste. 120
Shelby Township, MI 48315
Phone: (586) 412–1411
Fax: (586) 412–1411

Benjamin E. Rentfrow, D.O.
Benjamin Rentfrow, D.O.
21550 Harrington Blvd., Ste. A
Clinton Twp., MI 48036
Phone: (586) 627–1100
Fax: (586) 627–1120

Samer G. Saqqa, D.O.
Associated Orthopedists of Detroit
24715 Little Mack, Ste. 100
Saint Clair Shores, MI 48080
Phone: (586) 779–7970
Fax: (586) 779–7748

Kanwaldeep (Ken) S. Sidhu, M.D.
St. Clair Orthopaedics and  
Sports Medicine
45441 Heydenreich
Macomb, MI 48044
Phone: (586) 416–1300
Fax: (586) 416–0800

Plastic Reconstructive
Andrew Gavagan, M.D.
Somerset Plastic Surgery
1080 Kirts Blvd. Ste. 700
Troy, MI 48084
Phone: (248) 362–2300
Fax: (248) 362–5272

Podiatry
Stephen T. Frascone, D.P.M.
Great Lakes Foot and Ankle
36622 Green Street
New Baltimore, MI 48047
Phone: (586) 725–3444
Fax: (586) 725–0984

Matthew P. Hansen, D.P.M.
Great Lakes Foot and Ankle
36622 Green Street
New Baltimore, MI 48047
Phone: (586) 725–3444
Fax: (586) 725–0984

Thomas C. Hosey, D.P.M.
Thomas C. Hosey, D.P.M.,  
PC & Associates
253 South Gratiot
Mount Clemens, MI 48043
Phone: (586) 468–5445
Fax: (586) 468–8359

Jonathan M. King, D.P.M.
Great Lakes Foot and Ankle
36622 Green Street
New Baltimore, MI 48047
Phone: (586) 725–3444
Fax: (586) 725–0984

Edmund J. Kowalchick, D.P.M.
Michigan Foot and Ankle Institute, P.C.
44250 Garfield, Ste. 160
Clinton Twp., MI 48038
Phone: (586) 228–2255
Fax: (586) 228–2740

Laura M. LaMar, D.P.M.
Great Lakes Foot and Ankle
36622 Green Street
New Baltimore, MI 48047
Phone: (586) 725–3444
Fax: (586) 725–0984

Stacey L. Miller, D.P.M.
Michigan Foot and Ankle Institute, P.C.
44250 Garfield, Ste. 160
Clinton Twp., MI 48038
Phone: (586) 228–2255
Fax: (586) 228–2740

Podiatry (cont.)
Hengelberth D. Montufar, D.P.M.
Richmond Foot & Ankle Clinic, P.C.
36640 Heritage Drive
Richmond, MI 48062
Phone: (810) 727–7867
Fax: (810) 727–5598

Ryan M. Murphy, D.P.M.
Thomas C. Hosey, D.P.M.,  
PC & Associates
42550 Garfield, Ste. 103
Clinton Twp, MI 48038
Phone: (586) 263–4411
Fax: (586) 263–1151

Jennifer L. Somers, D.P.M.
Thomas C. Hosey, D.P.M.,  
PC & Associates
42550 Garfield, Ste. 103
Clinton Twp, MI 48038
Phone: (586) 263–4411
Fax: (586) 263–1151

Urology
Jamie M. Bartley, D.O.
Comprehensive Urology
17405 Hall Rd.
Macomb, MI 48044
Phone: (586) 913–8233
Fax: (586) 846–3337

28565 Schoenherr
Warren, MI 48088
Phone: (586) 619–0555
Fax: (586) 558–7744

Amy L. Brode, D.O.
Michigan Institute of Urology, P.C.
13251 E 10 Mile Rd., Ste. 200
Warren, MI 48089
Phone: (586) 758–0123
Fax: (586) 758–5264

Michael S. Hoff, D.O.
Michigan Institute of Urology, P.C.
13251 E 10 Mile Rd., Ste. 200
Warren, MI 48089
Phone: (586) 758–0123
Fax: (586) 758–5264



Urology (cont.)
Gregory V. McIntosh, D.O.
Michigan Institute of Urology, P.C.
13251 E 10 Mile Rd., Ste. 200
Warren, MI 48089
Phone: (586) 758–0123
Fax: (586) 758–5264

19991 Hall Rd., Ste. 201
Macomb, MI 48044
Phone: (586) 228–0150
Fax: (586) 228–0154

Darryl R. Reaume, D.O.
Comprehensive Urology
17405 Hall Rd.
Macomb, MI 48044
Phone: (586) 913–8233
Fax: (586) 846–3337

28565 Schoenherr
Warren, MI 48088
Phone: (586) 619–0555
Fax: (586) 558–7744

Urology (cont.)
Jon F. Suleskey, D.O.
Comprehensive Urology
17405 Hall Rd.
Macomb, MI 48044
Phone: (586) 913–8233
Fax: (586) 846–3337

28565 Schoenherr
Warren, MI 48088
Phone: (586) 619–0555
Fax: (586) 558–7744

Samer K. Totonchi, D.O.
Michigan Institute of Urology, P.C.
19991 Hall Rd., Ste. 201
Macomb, MI 48044
Phone: (586) 228–0150
Fax: (586) 228–0154

13251 E 10 Mile Rd., Ste. 200
Warren, MI 48089
Phone: (586) 758–0123
Fax: (586) 758–5264

Vascular
Gregory S. Gaborek, D.O.
Macomb General & Vascular Surgery
37399 Garfield, Ste. 204
Clinton Twp, MI 48036
Phone: (586) 421–4204
Fax: (586) 421–4222

James J. Giliberto, D.O.
Macomb Surgical Associates
37400 Garfield, Ste. 120
Clinton Twp, MI 48036
Phone: (586) 228–3800
Fax: (586) 228–9800

James E. Johnson, D.O.
Macomb Surgical Associates
37400 Garfield, Ste. 120
Clinton Twp, MI 48036
Phone: (586) 228–3800
Fax: (586) 228–9800

Lynn L. Mathia, D.O.
Macomb General & Vascular Surgery
37399 Garfield, Ste. 204
Clinton Twp., MI 48036
Phone: (586) 421–4204
Fax: (586) 421–4222
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Surgeon Title Specialty Practice Address City Phone Fax

Ajluni, Andrew F. D.O. Orthopedic Associated Orthopedists of Detroit
24715 Little Mack Ste. 100
50505 Schoenherr Ste. 120

St. Clair Shores
Shelby Twp.

(586) 779–7970
(586) 412–1411

(586) 779–7748
(586) 412–4626

Alammar, Nouha D.O. Otorhino (ENT & PS) Michael Sherbin, D.O. 309 North Gratiot Mount Clemens (586) 463–5831 (586) 463–4742

Alderson, Thomas L. D.O. OB & Gyn Women’s Health Associates 36500 Gratiot Ste. 202 Clinton Twp. (586) 493–3740 (586) 493–3720

Arden, Richard L. M.D. Otorhino (ENT & PS) Lakeshore Ear, Nose, Throat Center, P.C. 11080 Hall Road Ste. A Sterling Heights (586) 254–7200 (586) 254–7201

Atwal, Mandip S. D.O. General Surgical Consultants, PLLC 1030 Harrington Blvd., Ste. 302 A Mount Clemens (586) 759–2005 (586) 759–2636

Batra, Sanjay M.D. Cardiovascular-
Thoracic Center for Cardiovascular & Thoracic Surgery 22201 Moross Ste. 356 Detroit (313) 343–7444 (313) 343–7999

Balazsy, Jeffrey E. M.D. Orthopedic McLaren Macomb 1030 Harrington Blvd., Ste. 303 Mount Clemens (586) 493–3890 (586) 493–3898

Bartley, Jamie M. D.O. Urology Comprehensive Urology 17405 Hall Road
28565 Schoenherr

Macomb
Warren

(586) 913–8233
(586) 619–0555

(586) 846–3337
(586) 558–7744

Becker, John W. M.D. Otorhino (ENT & PS) Lakeshore Ear, Nose, Throat Center, P.C. 11080 Hall Road Ste. A Sterling Heights (586) 254–7200 (586) 254–7201

Bennett, William M. D.P.M. Podiatry Bennett Family Foot Care 13935 Plumbrook Road Sterling Heights (586) 939–9900 (586) 939–8246

Bishai, Shariff K. D.O. Orthopedic Associated Orthopedists of Detroit
24715 Little Mack Ste. 100
50505 Schoenherr Ste. 120

St. Clair Shores
Shelby Twp.

(586) 779–7970
(586) 412–1411

(586) 779–7748
(586) 412–4626

Boyd, Katherine L. M.D. OB & Gyn Katherine L. Boyd, M.D. 28755 Schoenherr Warren (586) 573–7222 (586) 573–7267

Brandes, Warren L. D.O. Otorhino (ENT & PS) ENT Surgical Associates 27483 Dequindre Ste. 201 Madison Heights (248) 541–0100 (248) 399–3960

Brode, Amy L. D.O. Urology Michigan Institute of Urology, P.C. 13251 E 10 Mile Road Ste. 200 Warren (586) 758–0123 (586) 758–5264

Cahill, Stephen D. D.O. General Select Surgical, PLLC 1030 Harrington Blvd. Ste. 103 Mount Clemens (586) 466–6230 (586) 493–3828

Campbell, Todd G. M.D. Urology Comprehensive Urology 18325 Ten Mile Road Ste. 200 Roseville (586) 773–6300 (586) 773–6266

Caralis, James P. D.O. CVT James Caralis, D.O., P.C. 44555 Woodward, Ste. 307 Pontiac (248) 858–3939 (248) 858–3844

Carroll, Jeffrey J. D.O. Orthopedic Metropolitan Orthopaedic Associates, P.C. 19701 Vernier Road Ste. 150 Harper Woods (313) 881–4900 (313) 881–4901

Chen, Mimi M. D.O. OB & Gyn McLaren Macomb North Grove Women’s Health 44200 Garfield Ste. 164 Clinton Twp. (586) 412–5117 (586) 412–5116

Chudler, Randy M. M.D. Urology Michigan Institute of Urology, P.C. 11051 Hall Road Ste. 200 Utica (586) 254–5759 (586) 254–6435

Coleman, Walter B. D.P.M. Podiatry Macomb Foot, Ankle & Wound Care Center 9001 15 Mile Road Sterling Heights (586) 979–0560 (586) 979–8766

Craig, Russell W. D.O. Otorhino (ENT & PS) Institute for ENT Surgery 17901 Hall Road Macomb (586) 412–0900 (586) 412–9762

Cucchi, Anthony P. D.O. Orthopedic Associated Orthopedists of Detroit 24715 Little Mack Ste. 100
50505 Schoenherr Ste. 120

St. Clair Shores
Shelby Twp

(586) 779–7970
(586) 412–1411

(586) 779–7748
(586) 412–4626

D’Almeida, Michael J. D.O. General Northeast Surgical Group 17375 Hall Road Macomb (586) 228–0550 (586) 228–8830

DeMello, David W. D.O. Otorhino (ENT & PS) David W. DeMello, D.O. 39379 Garfield Clinton Twp. (586) 228–0600 (586) 228–1839

Diaz, Fernando G. M.D. Neurosurgery Michigan Head and Spine Institute 29275 Northwestern Highway Ste. 100 Southfield (877) 784–3667 (248) 784–3675

Fahim, Daniel K. M.D. Neurosurgery Michigan Head and Spine Institute 29275 Northwestern Highway Ste. 100 Southfield (877) 784–3667 (248) 784–3675

Fessler, Richard D. M.D. Neurosurgery Michigan Head and Spine Institute 29275 Northwestern Highway Ste. 100 Southfield (877) 784–3667 (248) 784–3675

Fischer, Carol D.O. OB & Gyn Carol Fischer, D.O., PLLC 1030 Harrington Blvd., Ste. 201 Mount Clemens (586) 493–3881 (586) 493–3883

Franchi, Robert J. D.O. Ophthalmology Macomb Eye Care Specialists 37555 Garfield Ste. 100 Clinton Twp. (586) 263–5000 (586) 263–5009

Frascone, Stephen T. D.P.M. Podiatry Great Lakes Foot and Ankle 36622 Green Street New Baltimore (586) 725–3444 (586) 725–0984

Gaborek, Gregory S. D.O. General Macomb General and Vascular Surgery 37399 Garfield Ste. 204 Clinton Twp. (586) 421–4204 (586) 421–4222

Gavagan, Andrew K. M.D. Plastic Reconstructive Somerset Plastic Surgery 1080 Kirts Blvd., Ste. 700 Troy (248) 362–2300 (248) 362–5272

George, Valal K. M.D. Urology Michigan Institute of Urology, P.C. 20952 12 Mile Ste. 200 St. Clair Shores (586) 771–4820 (586) 771–9616

Giliberto, James J. D.O. General Macomb Surgical Associates 37400 Garfield Ste. 120 Clinton Twp. (586) 228–3800 (586) 228–9800

Goldberger, Mark L. D.O. Neurosurgery Michigan Head and Spine Institute 43475 Dalcoma Drive Ste. 150 Clinton Twp. (877) 784–3667 (586) 408–6071

Goodman, Gary R. M.D. Cardiovascular-
Thoracic Cardiac Surgery Institute, P.C. 22250 Providence Drive Ste. 204 Southfield (248) 443–1281 (248) 443–1411

Handzo, Derek J. D.O. Otorhino (ENT & PS) Lakeshore Ear, Nose, Throat Center, P.C. 21000 E. Twelve Mile Road Ste. 111 Saint Clair Shores (586) 779–7610 (586) 779–0031

Hanks, Roy E. D.O. General Northeast Surgical Group 17375 Hall Road Macomb (586) 228–0550 (586) 228–8830

Hanlon, Kevin P. D.O. Orthopedic Center for Orthopedic Surgery 21550 Harrington Blvd., Ste. A Clinton Twp. (586) 627–1100 (586) 627–1120

Hansen, Matthew P. D.P.M. Podiatry Great Lakes Foot and Ankle 36622 Green Street New Baltimore (586) 725–3444 (586) 725–0984

Harnden, Ashley D.O. General Select Surgical, PLLC 1030 Harrington Blvd. Ste. 103 Mount Clemens (586) 466–6230 (586) 493–3828

Hicks, Michael L.. M.D. Gynecologic 
Oncology Michael L. Hicks, M.D., P.C.

44405 Woodward Ave. Ste. 202
1080 Harrington Blvd.

Pontiac
Mount Clemens

(248) 858–2270
(586) 493–7590

(248) 335–6171
(586) 493–7511

Alphabetical listing of all surgeons
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Surgeons Title Specialty Practice Address City/State Phone Fax

Hoff, Michael S. D.O. Urology Michigan Institute of Urology, P.C. 13251 E 10 Mile Road Ste. 200 Warren (586) 758–0123 (586) 758–5264

Hosey, Thomas C. D.P.M. Podiatry Thomas C. Hosey, D.P.M., PC & Associates 253 South Gratiot Mount Clemens (586) 468–5445 (586) 468–8359

Johnson, James E. D.O. Vascular Macomb Surgical Associates 37400 Garfield Ste. 120 Clinton Twp. (586) 228–3800 (586) 228–9800

Johnson, Robert R. M.D. Neurosurgery Michigan Head and Spine Institute 29275 Northwestern Highway Ste. 100 Southfield (877) 784–3667 (248) 784–3675

Johnston, Gregory G. D.O. General Northeast Surgical Group 17375 Hall Road Macomb (586) 228–0550

Jones, Sarah M. D.O. OB & Gyn McLaren Macomb Women’s Health 37400 Garfield Ste. 200 Clinton Twp. (586) 286–4880 (586) 286–1102

Kaplan, Dale M. D.P.M. Podiatry Amore Podiatry Associates, P.C. 40522 Hayes Ste. 300 Clinton Twp. (586) 263–0910 (586) 263–1411

Karadsheh, Linda M. D.O. OB & Gyn McLaren Macomb Women’s Health 37400 Garfield Ste. 200 Clinton Twp. (586) 286–4880 (586) 286–1102

Kehoe , James L. D.O. Orthopedic Center for Orthopedic Surgery 21550 Harrington Blvd., Ste. A Clinton Twp. (586) 627–1100 (586) 627–1120

Kin, Steven J. D.O. Otorhino (ENT & PS) Steven J. Kin, D.O. 2300 Haggerty Rd., Ste. 2130 West Bloomfield (248) 668–8110 (248) 668–1096

King, Jonathan M. D.P.M. Podiatry Great Lakes Foot and Ankle 36622 Green Street New Baltimore (586) 725–3444 (586) 725–0984

Kowalchick, Edmund J. D.P.M. Podiatry Michigan Foot and Ankle Institute, P.C. 44250 Garfield Ste. 160 Clinton Twp. (586) 228–2255 (586) 228–2740

Kubek, Douglas C. D.O. Otorhino (ENT & PS) Lakeshore Ear, Nose, Throat Center, P.C. 17900 23 Mile Road Ste. 203 Macomb (586) 263–7400 (586) 263–0410

LaMar, Laura M. D.P.M. Podiatry Great Lakes Foot and Ankle 36622 Green Street New Baltimore (586) 725–3444 (586) 725–0984

Lanesky, John R. D.O. Urology Michigan Institute of Urology, P.C. 19991 Hall Road Ste. 201 Macomb (586) 228–0150 (586) 228–0154

Lee, Michael W. M.D. CVT Cardiac Surgery Institute, P.C. 22250 Providence Drive, Ste. 204 Southfield (248) 443–1281 (248) 443–1411

Lorelli, David R. M.D. Vascular St. Clair Specialty Physicians, P.C. 22201 Moross Ste. 150
45640 Schoenherr

Detroit
Shelby Twp

(313) 886–8787
(586) 247–4300

(313) 886–8084
(586) 247–8904

Potchynok-Lund, Karen M. D.P.M. Podiatry Karen M. Potchynok-Lund, D.P.M. 18645 Canal Road Ste. 5 Clinton Twp. (586) 228–9660 (586) 228–1324

Mathia, Lynn L. D.O. Vascular Macomb General & Vascular Surgery 37399 Garfield Ste. 204 Clinton Twp. (586) 421–4204 (586) 421–4222

Mazey, Brian J. D.O. Ophthalmology Great Lakes Ophthalmology 36821 Green Street New Baltimore (586) 716–4959 (586) 716–2936

McIntosh, Gregory V. D.O. Urology Michigan Institute of Urology, P.C. 13251 E 10 Mile Road Ste. 200
19991 Hall Road Ste. 201

Warren
Macomb

(586) 758–0123
(586) 228–0150

(586) 758–5264
(586) 228–0154

McQuiston, James H. D.O. General Northeast Surgical Group 17375 Hall Road Macomb (586) 228–0550 (586) 228–8830

Meisel, Ronald L. D.O. Orthopedic Orthopedic Surgery of Macomb, PLC 16570 19 Mile Rd. Clinton Twp. (586) 226–7400 (586) 226–2970

Michael, Daniel B. M.D. Neurosurgery Michigan Head and Spine Institute 29275 Northwestern Highway Ste. 100 Southfield (877) 784–3667 (248) 784–3675

Milewski, Jeffrey S. D.O. Otorhino (ENT & PS) ENT Surgical Associates 28295 Schoenherr Warren (586) 751–6990 (586) 558–5752

Miller, Stacey L.. D.P.M. Podiatry Michigan Foot and Ankle Institute, P.C. 44250 Garfield Ste. 160 Clinton Twp. (586) 228–2255 (586) 228–2740

Minanov, Kristijan G. M.D. CVT Cardiac Surgery Institute, P.C. 1030 Harrington Blvd., Ste. 203 Mount Clemens (586) 493–9229 (586) 493–4396

Minanov, Oktavijan P. M.D. CVT Cardiac Surgery Institute, P.C. 1030 Harrington Blvd., Ste. 203 Mount Clemens (586) 493–9229 (586) 493–4396

Minster, Glenn J. M.D. Orthopedic St. Clair Orthopaedics and Sports Medicine 23829 Little Mack Ste. 100 St. Clair Shores (586) 773–1300 (586) 773–1600

Montufar, Hengelberth D. D.P.M. Podiatry Richmond Foot & Ankle Clinic, P.C. 36640 Heritage Drive Richmond (586) 727–7867 (586) 727–5598

Murphy, Ryan M. D.P.M. Podiatry Thomas C. Hosey, D.P.M., PC & Associates 42550 Garfield Ste. 103 Clinton Twp. (586) 263–4411 (586) 263–1151

Nicholas, Christopher R. D.O. Orthopedic Center for Orthopedic Surgery 21550 Harrington Blvd. Ste. A Clinton Twp (586) 627–1100 (586) 627–1120

Nida, Todd Y. M.D. Neurosurgery Michigan Head and Spine Institute 44200 Woodward Avenue Ste. 112 Pontiac (248) 334–2568 (248) 409–3290

Olson, Stephen M. D.O. OB & Gyn McLaren Macomb New Baltimore Women’s Health 32901 23 Mile Road, Ste. 120 New Baltimore (586) 725–4604 (586) 725–3021

Paulk, Douglas G. D.O. General Northeast Surgical Group 17375 Hall Road Macomb (586) 228–0550 (586) 228–8830

Pesta, Carl M. D.O. General Surgical Consultants, PLLC 1030 Harrington Blvd., Ste. 302 A Mount Clemens (586) 759–2005 (586) 759–2636

Poludnianyk, Kim N. D.O. Orthopedic McLaren Macomb 1030 Harrington Blvd., Ste. 303 Mount Clemens (586) 493–3890 (586) 493–3898

Qahwash, Omar M. D.O. Neurosurgery Michigan Head and Spine Institute 29275 Northwestern Highway Ste. 100 Southfield (877) 784–3667 (248) 784–3675

Reaume, Darryl R. D.O. Urology Comprehensive Urology 28565 Schoenherr
17405 Hall Road

Warren
Macomb

(586) 619–0555
(586) 913–8233

(586) 558–7744
(586) 846–3337

Rehman, Uzma H. D.O. Orthopedic Hand Macomb Hand Surgery 43417 Schoenherr Sterling Heights (586) 532–0803 (586) 532–0883

Rentfrow, Benjamin E. D.O. Orthopedic Benjamin Rentfrow, D.O. 21550 Harrington Blvd., Ste. A Clinton Twp. (586) 627–1100 (586) 627–1120

Roarty, John D. M.D. Ophthalmology Children’s Eye Care 42700 Garfield Ste. 200 Clinton Twp. (586) 532–3380 (586) 416–1608

Roberts, Enid A. M.D. OB & Gyn Enid Roberts, A.M.D. 33497 23 Mile Road Ste. 160 Chesterfield Twp. (586) 716–1702 (586) 716–1706

Rourke, Adam C. D.O. Otorhino (ENT & PS) Lakeshore Ear, Nose, Throat Center, P.C. 11080 Hall Road Ste. A Sterling Heights (586) 254–7200 (586) 254–7201

Sadek, Morhaf D.D.S., 
M.D. Oral-Maxillofacial New Center Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 29425 Northwestern Highway Ste. 330 Southfield (248) 262–9100 (248) 262–9104

Sarle, Richard C. M.D. Urology Michigan Institute of Urology, P.C. 20952 12 Mile Ste. 200 St. Clair Shores (586) 771–4820 (586) 771–9616

Saqqa, Samer G. D.O. Orthopedic Associated Orthopedists of Detroit 24715 Little Mack Ste. 100 St. Clair Shores (586) 779-7970 (586) 779-7748

Scapini, David A. M.D. Otorhino (ENT & PS) Lakeshore Ear, Nose, Throat Center, P.C. 11080 Hall Road Ste. A Sterling Heights (586) 254-7200 (586) 254-7201



Surgeons Title Specialty Practice Address City/State Phone Fax

Schoch, Nicholas J. D.O. Orthopedic St. Clair Orthopaedics and Sports Medicine 45441 Heydenreich Macomb (586) 416-1300 (586) 416-0800

Schock, Jeffrey D.O. Urology Michigan Institute of Urology, P.C. 13251 E 10 Mile Road Ste. 200 Warren (586) 758-0123 (586) 758-5264

Schwartzenfeld, Ted H. D.O. Otorhino (ENT & PS) ENT Surgical Associates 27483 Dequindre Ste. 201 Madison Heights (248) 541-0100 (248) 399-3960

Shalhoub, Philip J. M.D. Urology Comprehensive Urology 18325 Ten Mile Road Ste. 200 Roseville (586) 773-6300 (586) 773-6266

Sherbin, Michael D.O. Otorhino (ENT & PS) Michael Sherbin, D.O. 309 North Gratiot Mount Clemens (586) 463-5831 (586) 463-4742

Sidhu, Kanwaldeep (Ken) S. M.D. Orthopedic St. Clair Orthopaedics and Sports Medicine 45441 Heydenreich Macomb (586) 416-1300 (586) 416-0800

Sircus, Scott I. M.D. Urology Michigan Institute of Urology, P.C. 20952 12 Mile Ste. 200 St. Clair Shores (586) 771-4820 (586) 771-9616

Somers, Jennifer L. D.P.M. Podiatry Thomas C. Hosey, D.P.M., PC & Associates 42550 Garfield Ste. 103 Clinton Twp. (586) 263-4411 (586) 263-1151

Suleskey, Jon F. D.O. Urology Comprehensive Urology 28565 Schoenherr
17405 Hall Road

Warren
Macomb

(586) 619-0555
(586) 913-8233

(586) 558-7744
(586) 846-3337

Sundblad, Kyle W. D.P.M. Podiatry Macomb Foot, Ankle & Wound Care Center 9001 15 Mile Road Sterling Heights (586) 979-0560 (586) 979-8766

Telang, Dinesh J. M.D. Urology Comprehensive Urology 18325 Ten Mile Road Ste. 200 Roseville (586) 773-6300 (586) 773-6266

Totonchi, Samer K. D.O. Urology Michigan Institute of Urology, P.C. 19991 Hall Road Ste. 201
13251 E 10 Mile Road Ste. 200

Macomb
Warren

(586) 228-0150
(586) 758–0123

(586) 228-0154
(586) 758–5264

Veyna, Richard S. M.D. Neurosurgery Michigan Head and Spine Institute 43475 Dalcoma Drive Ste. 150 Clinton Twp. (877) 784-3667 (586) 408-6071

Vyskocil, Sarah E. D.O. OB & Gyn McLaren Macomb Clinton Twp. Women’s Health 37400 Garfield Ste. 200 Clinton Twp. (586) 286-4880 (586) 286-1102

Weemes, Kristopher R D.O. OB & Gyn McLaren Macomb Clinton Twp. Women’s Health 37400 Garfield Ste. 200 Clinton Twp. (586) 286-4880 (586) 286-1102

Weinert, Anthony D.P.M. Podiatry Anthony Weinert, D.P.M. 3272 East 12 Mile Road Ste. 101 Warren (586) 751-3338 (586) 751-3312

Wilkinson, Scott M. D.O. Urology Michigan Institute of Urology, P.C. 19991 Hall Road Ste. 201 Macomb (586) 228-0150 (586) 228-0154

Yaish, Amjad D.O. Orthopedic Amjad Yaish, D.O. 21620 Harrington Blvd., Clinton Twp. (586) 469-8300 (586) 469-8115

Yapa, Jeevaka W. D.D.S. Oral-Maxillofacial New Center Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 29425 Northwestern Highway Ste. 330 Southfield (248) 262-9100 (248) 262-9104

Yeamans, Jeffrey C. M.D. Urology Comprehensive Urology 18325 Ten Mile Road Ste. 200 Roseville (586) 773-6300 (586) 773-6266

Zima,Thomas E. D.O. OB & Gyn Thomas Zima, D.O. 36500 Gratiot Clinton Twp. (586) 493-3740 (586) 493-3720

Zimel, Melissa N M.D. Orthopedic Oncology McLaren Macomb 1080 Harrington Blvd., Ste. 201 Mount Clemens (586) 493-7575 (586) 493-7576

Notes
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